
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY;
Date Recorded= 2022;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202202080000
57110

02/08/2022
02:02:05

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PAVEY JASON

202202180000
70580

02/18/2022
10:33:53

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NEVILLE
KATHRYN
ANNE

202203030000
89150

03/03/2022
11:26:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITFIELD
CHRISTIN
FAITH

202203310001
30480

03/31/2022
08:42:22

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY
JOSEPH
THOMAS

202204150001
57110

04/15/2022
02:28:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ARRINGTON
MONICA

202204260001
70030

04/26/2022
09:35:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEIGH SCOTT
ALAN

202205050001
83780

05/05/2022
08:18:01

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY QUINN KELLY
MCCONNELL

202206210002
48060

06/21/2022
02:07:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCCROSKEY
LAURA

202207140002
79150

07/14/2022
03:51:51

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PFLAUM
TRACY
MARLOWE

202208300003
38370

08/30/2022
08:41:02

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LECLAIRE
AUTUMN

202209150003
58000

09/15/2022
01:25:19

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TEAL TORREY

202210110003
86050

10/11/2022
01:29:59

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GARRIS
SUSAN R

202210110003
86020

10/11/2022
01:19:50

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCIARA MISTY

202210180003
92560

10/18/2022
08:22:36

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBISON
DONNA T



202210250004
00210

10/25/2022
09:39:12

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSIER ANN

202210280004
05050

10/28/2022
11:10:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PICOGNA
MYRNA DAWN

202210280004
05110

10/28/2022
11:18:38

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROCATO
FRANK
VINCENT

202210280004
05160

10/28/2022
11:22:30

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCDONALD
RUTH K

202203010000
86820

03/01/2022
11:31:06

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PRYOR
LAWANDA F

202205110001
93360

05/11/2022
01:12:55

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY YATES
SANDRA G

202206160002
42080

06/16/2022
10:41:41

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTMAN
BRANDY

202208050003
07380

08/05/2022
03:20:46

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REECE OLIVIA
MARSHALL

202208170003
23610

08/17/2022
02:57:42

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARSHALL
JEFFREY

202209070003
47920

09/07/2022
08:48:58

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HEADLEY
MARSHA H

202209190003
60960

09/19/2022
11:42:08

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JACKSON
LAQUITA
DENISE

202209200003
63290

09/20/2022
02:54:11

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRADLEY
LOUISE SMITH

202211070004
15990

11/07/2022
12:25:47

OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY COVIN
REGINA


