Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2022;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202202080000 57110	02/08/2022 02:02:05	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PAVEY JASON						,
202202180000 70580	02/18/2022 10:33:53	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NEVILLE KATHRYN ANNE						
202203030000 89150	03/03/2022 11:26:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITFIELD CHRISTIN FAITH						
202203310001 30480	03/31/2022 08:42:22	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY JOSEPH THOMAS						
202204150001 57110	04/15/2022 02:28:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ARRINGTON MONICA						
202204260001 70030	04/26/2022 09:35:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEIGH SCOTT ALAN						
202205050001 83780	05/05/2022 08:18:01	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	QUINN KELLY MCCONNELL						
202206210002 48060	06/21/2022 02:07:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCCROSKEY LAURA						
202207140002 79150	07/14/2022 03:51:51	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PFLAUM TRACY MARLOWE						
202208300003 38370	08/30/2022 08:41:02	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LECLAIRE AUTUMN						
202209150003 58000	09/15/2022 01:25:19	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TEAL TORREY						
202210110003 86050	10/11/2022 01:29:59	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GARRIS SUSAN R						
202210110003 86020	10/11/2022 01:19:50	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCIARA MISTY						
202210180003 92560	10/18/2022 08:22:36	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBISON DONNA T						

		1				T		T	1
202210250004 00210	10/25/2022 09:39:12	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSIER ANN				
202210280004 05050	10/28/2022 11:10:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PICOGNA MYRNA DAWN				
202210280004 05110	10/28/2022 11:18:38	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROCATO FRANK VINCENT				
202210280004 05160	10/28/2022 11:22:30	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCDONALD RUTH K				
202203010000 86820	03/01/2022 11:31:06	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PRYOR LAWANDA F				
202205110001 93360	05/11/2022 01:12:55	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	YATES SANDRA G				
202206160002 42080	06/16/2022 10:41:41	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTMAN BRANDY				
202208050003 07380	08/05/2022 03:20:46	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REECE OLIVIA MARSHALL				
202208170003 23610	08/17/2022 02:57:42	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARSHALL JEFFREY				
202209070003 47920	09/07/2022 08:48:58	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HEADLEY MARSHA H				
202209190003 60960	09/19/2022 11:42:08	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JACKSON LAQUITA DENISE				
202209200003 63290	09/20/2022 02:54:11	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRADLEY LOUISE SMITH				
202211070004 15990	11/07/2022 12:25:47	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	COVIN REGINA				